
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr. 
504 
300 
291 
535 
165 
305 

88 
601 
669 
559 
916 
497 
357 
119 
444 

93 
997 
517 
724 
129 
274 
446 
969 
492 

3 
264 
414 
737 
503 
299 

Namn 
Lucas Holgersson 
Tobias Ring 
Andreas Svensson 
Ludvig Thelander 
Christoffer Mars 
Robin Ryhnell 
David Krantz 
Wiktor Eriksson 
Andreas Axelsson 
Jonatan Peinert 
Robbin Larsson 
Kevin Carlsson 
Jonas Karlsson 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Oskar Strömberg 
Pierré Fernebrand 
Michael Lundqvist 
Viktor Grundberg 
Jani Juntunen 
Christian Svensson 
Erik Larsson 
Viktor Stenman 
Philip Johansson 
Karl Robinson 
Linus Brask 
Jesper Olsson 
Jonatan Lind 
David Rudhem 
Jacob Holgersson 
Alexander Ehrenström 

Club 
MC Alingsås 
Varbergs MK 
Skene MS 
MK Tranan 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Degerfors MK 
Skene MS 
Tibro MK 
Skara MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hjo MK 
Skara MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Bodafors MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Skene MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Tidaholms MK 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
Älvbygdens MK 

Bästa Tid 
1:34.002 
1:35.091 
1:37.518 
1:38.352 
1:38.381 
1:39.417 
1:40.937 
1:41.164 
1:41.989 
1:42.123 
1:42.161 
1:42.606 
1:42.625 
1:43.045 
1:43.305 
1:43.859 
1:43.912 
1:44.432 
1:44.515 
1:44.534 
1:44.873 
1:45.318 
1:46.128 
1:46.352 
1:48.473 
1:49.271 
1:50.096 
1:50.136 
1:51.346 
2:18.420 

diff 

1.089 
3.516 
4.350 
4.379 
5.415 
6.935 
7.162 
7.987 
8.121 
8.159 
8.604 
8.623 
9.043 
9.303 
9.857 
9.910 

10.430 
10.513 
10.532 
10.871 
11.316 
12.126 
12.350 
14.471 
15.269 
16.094 
16.134 
17.344 
44.418 

På Varv 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
7 
3 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
3 
7 
5 
2 
1 
4 
1 
5 
4 
1 
5 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2022-04-24 11:46:08 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 
Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Kinds MK 

CEC Racing VGC 
VGC 

Kval Grupp 4 

Kvalificering Startade  11:27:14 

Tuscabanan 1,352 Km 

2022-04-24 11:05 

 11:46:16


